Overview
Communications Inc.
 ©Copyright 2004 Vilink Communications, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
ML1D Single Channel Video,
Audio, and Bi-Directional Data
Transmission System Plus NMS
The Vilink ML1D is a fiber optic digital Transmitter/Multiplexer
for transmitting video, bi-directional data over a fiber optic cable.

•  Any High Quality Video Requirement
Features
Ordering Information
Model Description
ML1DVTBDST-3/5 Video Transmitter Stand alone, Bi-directional RS-232/422, 1310/1550nm SM, ST.
ML1DRVRBDST5/3 Video Receiver Rack Card, Bi-directional RS-232/422, 1550/1310nm, SM, ST.
ML1DVTST03 Video Transmitter Stand alone, 1310nm SM, ST.
ML1DRVRST03 Video Receiver Rack card, 1310nm SM, ST.
ML Series
System:
Error Rate 1 in 109 or Better
NMS (Option) GUI RS-232 ports